Position

Community Development Director

Senior Planner

Assistant Planner

Development Services Technician

Development Services Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Department

Community Development-
Planning

Community Development-
Planning

Community Development-
Planning

Community Development-
Planning

Community Development-
Planning

Total Wages

$161,772

$100,793

$63,885

$63,246

$45,335



