	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Hanford	Community Development- Planning	\$161,772
2.	Senior Planner		Hanford	Community Development- Planning	\$100,793
3.	Assistant Planner		Hanford	Community Development- Planning	\$63,885
4.	Development Services Technician		Hanford	Community Development- Planning	\$63,246
5.	Development Services Assistant		Hanford	Community Development- Planning	\$45,335